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Table 30e: Maturity Pattern of Banks' Time Deposits*: March 2006

Duration

Rupee Deposits

Rupee Equivalent of Deposits Denominated in Foreign Currencies

Personal/Professional

Institutional

Total

Personal/Professional

Institutional

Total

Resident

Non-Resident

Total

Resident

Non-Resident

Total

Resident

Non-Resident Total

Resident

Non-Resident

Total

7 Days' Notice

Exceeding 7 Days and Up to 1 Month

Exceeding 1 Month and Up to 3 Months

Exceeding 3 Months and Up to 6 Months

Exceeding 6 Months and Up to 12 Months

Exceeding 12 Months and Up to 18 Months

Exceeding 18 Months and Up to 24 Months

Exceeding 24 Months and Up to 36 Months

Exceeding 36 Months and Up to 48 Months

Exceeding 48 Months and Up to 60 Months

Exceeding 60 Months

TOTAL

2,857,122,493

1,249,618,227

1,394,149,719

1,803,713,568

5,185,327,110

1,653,835,825

3,782,866,227

3,588,292,134

3,976,550,093

7,217,279,672

319,815,162

33,028,570,230

70,451,186

29,854,857

28,744,881

34,627,652

106,019,868

3,394,000

185,707,160

58,704,273

99,900,959

240,124,073

236,000

857,764,909

2,927,573,679

1,279,473,084

1,422,894,600

1,838,341,220

5,291,346,978

1,657,229,825

3,968,573,387

3,646,996,407|

4,076,451,052|

7,457,403,745|

320,051,162,

33,886,335,139

5,939,814,063

1,149,149,776

837,763,438

1,381,757,360

3,514,401,862

353,799,024

1,363,098,976

271,154,265

624,104,609

302,915,706

5,078,175

15,743,037,254

6,478,952

490,000

6,968,952

5,946,293,015

1,149,149,776

837,763,438

1,381,757,360

3,514,891,862

353,799,024

1,363,098,976

271,154,265

624,104,609

302,915,706

5,078,175

15,750,006,206

8,873,866,693

2,428,622,860

2,260,658,038

3,220,098,580

8,806,238,840

2,011,028,849

5,331,672,363

3,918,150,672

4,700,555,661

7,760,319,451

325,129,337

49,636,341,344

2,172,194,796

1,984,471,445

1,348,031,991

604,174,117

835,405,164

86,608,288

130,220,796

576,042,181

589,433,252

221,695,744

8,548,277,774

1,903,735,802 | 4,075,930,598

2,416,252,530 | 4,400,723,975

758,274,280 | 2,106,306,271

310,409,731 914,583,848

689,422,131 | 1,524,827,295

227,065,307 313,673,595

44,157,265 174,378,061

0 576,042,181

78,154,600 667,587,852

97,009,490 318,705,234

6,524,481,136 | 15,072,758,910

42,379,525,201

10,825,534,940|

6,389,815,744

1,543,558,519

4,540,279,537|

2,262,345,691]

65,784,784

119,301,338

36,289,577

166,419,583

68,328,854,914

2,069,157,952

32,507,781,269

19,125,801,855

746,024,377

446,214,093

3,075,250

6,150,500

194,922,717

184,814,799

139,636,072

7,057,183,045

62,480,761,929

44,448,683,152

43,333,316,209

25,515,617,599

2,289,582,896

4,986,493,630

2,265,420,941

6,150,500

260,707,502

304,116,136

175,925,649

7,223,602,629

130,809,616,843

48,524,613,751

47,734,040,184

27,621,923,870

3,204,166,743

6,511,320,925

2,579,094,536

180,528,561

836,749,683

971,703,988

494,630,883

7,223,602,629

145,882,375,753

* Include deposits mobilised from residents, Global Business Licence Holders and non-residents.

Note: Figures rounded to the nearest Rupee.




