0

Table 30e: Maturity Pattern of Banks' Time Deposits\*: March 2006

Duration	Rupee Deposits							Rupee Equivalent of Deposits Denominated in Foreign Currencies						
	Personal/Professional			Institutional			Total	Personal/Professional			Institutional			Total
	Resident	Non-Resident	Total	Resident	Non-Resident	Total		Resident	Non-Resident	Total	Resident	Non-Resident	Total	
7 Days' Notice	2,857,122,493	70,451,186	2,927,573,679	5,939,814,063	6,478,952	5,946,293,015	8,873,866,693	2,172,194,796	1,903,735,802	4,075,930,598	42,379,525,201	2,069,157,952	44,448,683,152	48,524,613,751
Exceeding 7 Days and Up to 1 Month	1,249,618,227	29,854,857	1,279,473,084	1,149,149,776	0	1,149,149,776	2,428,622,860	1,984,471,445	2,416,252,530	4,400,723,975	10,825,534,940	32,507,781,269	43,333,316,209	47,734,040,184
Exceeding 1 Month and Up to 3 Months	1,394,149,719	28,744,881	1,422,894,600	837,763,438	0	837,763,438	2,260,658,038	1,348,031,991	758,274,280	2,106,306,271	6,389,815,744	19,125,801,855	25,515,617,599	27,621,923,870
Exceeding 3 Months and Up to 6 Months	1,803,713,568	34,627,652	1,838,341,220	1,381,757,360	0	1,381,757,360	3,220,098,580	604,174,117	310,409,731	914,583,848	1,543,558,519	746,024,377	2,289,582,896	3,204,166,743
Exceeding 6 Months and Up to 12 Months	5,185,327,110	106,019,868	5,291,346,978	3,514,401,862	490,000	3,514,891,862	8,806,238,840	835,405,164	689,422,131	1,524,827,295	4,540,279,537	446,214,093	4,986,493,630	6,511,320,925
Exceeding 12 Months and Up to 18 Months	1,653,835,825	3,394,000	1,657,229,825	353,799,024	0	353,799,024	2,011,028,849	86,608,288	227,065,307	313,673,595	2,262,345,691	3,075,250	2,265,420,941	2,579,094,536
Exceeding 18 Months and Up to 24 Months	3,782,866,227	185,707,160	3,968,573,387	1,363,098,976	0	1,363,098,976	5,331,672,363	130,220,796	44,157,265	174,378,061	0	6,150,500	6,150,500	180,528,561
Exceeding 24 Months and Up to 36 Months	3,588,292,134	58,704,273	3,646,996,407	271,154,265	0	271,154,265	3,918,150,672	576,042,181	0	576,042,181	65,784,784	194,922,717	260,707,502	836,749,683
Exceeding 36 Months and Up to 48 Months	3,976,550,093	99,900,959	4,076,451,052	624,104,609	0	624,104,609	4,700,555,661	589,433,252	78,154,600	667,587,852	119,301,338	184,814,799	304,116,136	971,703,988
Exceeding 48 Months and Up to 60 Months	7,217,279,672	240,124,073	7,457,403,745	302,915,706	0	302,915,706	7,760,319,451	221,695,744	97,009,490	318,705,234	36,289,577	139,636,072	175,925,649	494,630,883
Exceeding 60 Months	319,815,162	236,000	320,051,162	5,078,175	0	5,078,175	325,129,337	0	0	0	166,419,583	7,057,183,045	7,223,602,629	7,223,602,629
TOTAL	33,028,570,230	857,764,909	33,886,335,139	15,743,037,254	6,968,952	15,750,006,206	49,636,341,344	8,548,277,774	6,524,481,136	15,072,758,910	68,328,854,914	62,480,761,929	130,809,616,843	145,882,375,753

<sup>\*</sup> Include deposits mobilised from residents, Global Business Licence Holders and non-residents.

Note: Figures rounded to the nearest Rupee.